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Contact Name Business Type Business Name Phone Number Email Address
Scott Wuest Engineer Wuest Group 512-394-1900 info@wuestgrouptx.com
Grace Fix Engineer B&G Surveying LLC 512-458-6969 grace@bandgsurvey.com
Bill Couch Engineer Carlson, Brigance, and Doering, INC 512-280-5160 bill@cbdeng.com
Felix J. Manka Engineer CMA Engineering, INC 512-432-1000 fmanka@cma-engineering.com
Hugo Elizondo Jr. Engineer Cuatro Consultants, Ltd. 512-312-5040 hugo@cuatroconsultants.com
Anne Gallup Engineer Gallup Engineering 512-392-3816 anne@gallupengineering.com
James E. Garon Engineer James E. Garon & Associates, INC 512-303-4185 landsurveyors@austin.rr.com
Kris K. Banasau Engineer Kimley-Horn 512-418-4512 kris.banasau@kimley-horn.com
Kevin Sawtelle Engineer Land Dev Consulting LLC 512-872-6696 kevin.sawtelle@landdevconsulting.com
Chris Dringenberg Engineer Southwest Engineers, Inc 512-312-4336 chris.dringenberg@swengineers.com
Jana Rice Engineer Cunningham/Allen INC 512-327-2946 jhrice@cunningham-allen.com
Stephen Delgado Engineer Atwell Group 512-904-0505 sdelgado@atwell-group.com

Engineer Doucet & Associates 512-583-2600 info@doucetengineers.com
Engineer Murfee Engineering, Inc 512-327-9204 mecinfo@murfee.com
Engineer BGE Engineers 512-879-0400

Jesse Malone Engineer Malone Wheeler Engineering 512-899-0601 info@malonewheeler.com
Engineer LJA Engineering 512-439-4700 lja@LJA.com

James C. Massaro Engineer Civil & Environmental Consultants, Inc. (CEC) 512-439-0400 ext.8111 jmassaro@cecinc.com
Engineer Thompson Land Engineering 512-328-0002 admin@tleng.net

Taunia Halcomb Surveyor Carlson, Brigance, and Doering, INC 512-280-5160 thalcomb@cbdeng.com
Meredith Kizewski Surveyor 360 Professional Services, Inc. 512-354-4682 info@360psinc.com
Justin Berenato Surveyor Ash and Associates 512-392-1719 justin@ashandassociates.net
Kyle Smith Surveyor Byrn & Associates, INC 512-396-2270 ks.byrn@gmail.com
Kelly Kilber Surveyor Tri-Tech Engineering, Surveying, Planning 512-440-0222 kkilber@tritechtx.com
Holt Carson Surveyor Holt Carson, INC 512-442-0990 hci@austin.rr.com
Amy Alderson Surveyor Staudt Surveying 512-858-2236 amy@staudtsurveying.com
Scott Hahn Surveyor Spot on Surveying 512-523-8092 shahn@spotonsurveying.com
Mike Weaver Surveyor Weaver Surveying, LLC 512-550-8117 mike@weaversurveying.com
Missy Davis Surveyor Wuest Group 512-394-1900 surveyrequest@wuestgrouptx.com
Ethan S. Hopkin Surveyor Civil & Environmental Consultants, Inc. (CEC) 512-439-0400 ext.8136 ehopkin@cecinc.com

*This list is not a comprehensive list of all surveyors that work with Hays County. 
*This list consists of companies who have contacted Hays County, voluntarily asking to be placed on this list.
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